MARINA

08/04/2017 - 09/04/2017

CLASSIFICHE PROVVISORIE

RISULTATI PROVA: 01 Classe : ORCX2
Data : 08/04/2017 Ora Partenza : 11.00.00 Distanza : 68 Coefficiente : 1 GPH
Arrlvo
BRESSAN BRESSAN
1 | ITA187 AIRIS CESARE/DANIELE PORTODIMARE 13.14.49 | 00.00.00 1
CESARE 00.14.49
FRANCO
CHE ZENNARO ZENNARO LUIGI/PENZO 01
2 | ITA13221 SODDISFAZIONE | LUIGI ANDREA DV VENEZIANO 06.14.35 19.14.35 | 04.42.15 2
SALVIATO
3 | ITA15542 | NEREIDE ISéIL_IVIATO IGLI/CHIERICATO LNI CHIOGGIA 05 2; 35 18.43.35 | 04.46.23 3
PIERANTONIO e
GALLO
GALLO VENTO DI 01
4 | ITA13021 | YAK 2 MAURIZIO MAURIZIO/BIASIO VENEZIA 06.03.59 19.03.59 | 04.58.44 4
GIULIA
VELA PER MARIN MARCO/GROPPO 01
5 |ITA16168 | SPRIZNAKER TUTTI ASD ANDREA CV CASANOVA 05.55.25 18.55.25 | 05.09.33 5
MATTIUZZO
MATTIUZZO CN SANTA 01
6 |ITA16303 | ANDREBORA ROBERTO ROBERTO/DE CASSAN MARGHERITA 06.18.20 19.18.20 | 05.18.18 6
FRANCESCO
CALZAVARA CALZAVARA 01
7 | ITA464 VIA2 MARCO MARCO/FAVARO PAOLO SC MESTRE 06.40.58 19.40.58 | 05.35.02 7
RIGON CARLA/MILAN 01
8 | ITA588 ACTINIAS RIGON CARLA PAOLO TREVISO SC 13.05.51 26.05.51 | 11.42.01 8
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0 Data : 09/04/2017 14:43:54
RISULTATI PROVA: 01 Classe : MOCRA
Data : 08/04/2017 Ora Partenza : 11.00.00 Distanza : 68 Coefficiente : 1 IRC Time on Time
Arrlvo
PLATHNER PLATHNER BERK/DI CHIARA TRANS
GER256 | HIKARI BERK ANTONIO OCEAN 06. 20 55 19.20.55 | 00.00.00
FRIEDL FRIEDL HELMUT/FRIEDL
2 | GER157 | TRIMAIDEN HELMUT MANFRED SEFSTA EV DNF 3

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0 Data : 09/04/2017 08:15:55



Data : 08/04/2017

RISULTATI PROVA : 01

Ora Partenza : 11.00.00

Distanza : 68

Classe : MINI

Coefficiente : 1 Tempo Reale

Arrlvo

6

ITA398

ITA631

ITA408

ITA513

ITA576

ITA696

ks | BERTOTTI MOLINARO SV OSCAR
FRANCESCO MATTEO/BALZANELLI DANIELE | COSULICH
MAVIE | IANCERLUCA | (NCER LUCA/BABICH SN LAGUNA
ANTIGUA | POLO MANUEL | DECATIIT T FRANCO/BOATTO | 5% OSCAR
AK GUIDETTL GUIDETTI FRANCESCO/GALLO | ¢y casaniova
PEPPER | ANTIBAVELA DABONMARCO/ZERBINATL | sy caoRLE
6DOVES | /<Rl PACCARI FRANCO/GELLETTL | vc aDRIACO
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0
RISULTATI PROVA : 01
Ora Partenza : 11.00.00 Distanza : 68

Data : 08/04/2017

06. 37 10

01
06.45.30

01
07.14.35

01
07.15.15

01
08.07.32

01
13.43.56

19.37.10 | 00.00.00

19.45.30 | 00.08.20 2
20.14.35 | 00.37.25 3
20.15.15 | 00.38.05 4
21.07.32 | 01.30.22 5
26.43.56 | 07.06.46 6

Data : 09/04/2017 14:55:25

Classe : BRAVOX2

Coefficiente : 1 Tempo Reale

Arrlvo

ITA136

ITA798

ITA3072

ITA4659

ITAFUERTE

ITA15399

KIKA GREEN VERARDO
CHALLENGE ALESSIO
VERLATO
e MARTINO
D'AMICO
ANGELO FEDERICO
ZUCCATO
SOGNO BLU oSt
ALBERINI
FUERTEVENTURA | MASSIMO /
JODENJOY
VISENTIN
MATHKA N

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0

Data : 08/04/2017

RISULTATI PROVA : 01

VERARDO
CRISTIANO/VERARDO
ALESSIO

VERLATO
MARTINO/FONTANA
SIMONE

D'AMICO
FEDERICO/GIANNESSI
EDOARDO

DOSE
DANIELE/ZUCCATO
ANDREA

ALBERINI
MASSIMO/LOSSO
ALBERTO

VISENTIN
MAURO/STRAFORINI
STEFANO

Ora Partenza : 11.00.00

CN SANTA
MARGHERITA 03.08.22
LNI 01
MONFALCONE 05.55.20
YC ADRIACO 01
06.12.00
01
SC AUSONIA 06.12.48
NON SOLO 01
MARE 06.35.50
CN SANTA
MARGHERITA
Classe :
Distanza : 68

16.08.22 | 00.00.00 1
18.55.20 | 02.46.58 2
19.12.00 | 03.03.38 3
19.12.48 | 03.04.26 4
19.35.50 | 03.27.28 5

DNF 7

Data : 09/04/2017 12:10:20

ORCXTUTTI

Coefficiente : 1 GPH

Arrlvo

2

ITA15712

ITA16956

MORELLI

DARA TII VITTORIO

STELLA DEI MEZZALIRA
VENTI GIUSEPPE

CAVEZZAN PAOLO | YC LIGNANO

MEZZALIRA CN SANTA
GIUSEPPE MARGHERITA

00. 48 29

01
05.51.10

13.48.29 | 00.00.00

18.51.10 | 03.15.55 2



CN SANTA 01

3 | ITA17165 | HAURAKI TREVISAN MAURO | TREVISAN MAURO | ') ANTA 05.1 00 | 185100 | 03.28.47 3
4 |17A16323 |DAGOBAH2 | BASTHIROTTO S arRoTTo LNI VICENZA t6om30 | 192330 | 033419 4
5 | ITA16231 | ALMA ZAIA IVANO DAROS MAURO | CV CONEGLIANO | (o 00 oo | 18.50.55 | 03.35.33 5
6 | ITA14914 | BIRIKO PO IONICO GRAVILIANDREA | 722 OVEch t6a0 3, | 193032 | 03.38.37 6
7 |ITA13774 | CREATURA | ONSELME BORGO MIRCO TREVISO SC 059150 | 18:41.50 | 03.50.40 7
8 | ITA14689  RENOIR Pt SRINE PELLEGRINI MARIO | CNSM v6oe 4o | 191640 | 04.16.53 8
9 |1TA17183 |ORSO BRILLO | HORAVANTE BALDO ETTORE | LNI MESTRE v6ot oy | 192127 | 04.17.49 9
10 |ITASN | POPPIDU SKIPPER POINT | 2, HECHIO A 07,0834 | 20.0434 | 04.45.38 10
11| ITAL2245 | RO SANTINICOLETTA | 1 NZA PERSICO™ v apriaco DNC | 14
11 |1TA15011 |ANTIGONE | HIPEL N ECCANDRO PORTODIMARE DNF | 14
11 | ITA17267 | EMME oo PUGGINA MASSIMO | 2h ok oo DNF | 14
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0 Data : 09/04/2017 12:07:02
RISULTATI PROVA: 01 Classe : IRCXTUTTI
Data : 08/04/2017 Ora Partenza : 11.00.00 Distanza : 68 Coefficiente : 1 IRC Time on Time
A A O P S
ITA17083 | SPIRIT PIZZI LUCA PIZZI LUCA CN CHIOGGIA v6ot.0p | 19:26.00 | 00.00.00
2 1asos7 | fESSANDRA  anTiBavELA SEGATO LUCA PORTODIMARE | 91 | 19.20.59 | 00.56.31 2
3 | ITA17157 | ORAERA MENON FABIO MENON FABIO TREVISO SC 080500 | 21:03.00 | 02.42.24 3
(s woon st o v I
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0 Data : 09/04/2017 08:25:50
RISULTATI PROVA : 01 Classe : ZEROXTUTTI
Data : 08/04/2017 Ora Partenza: 11.00.00 Distanza : 68 Coefficiente : 1 Tempo Reale
) 1 P s O 75 s [
1 NEDB0S9 XKL | poti0 SIS YC HANNIBAL 04oh aq | 17.57.44 | 00.00.00 1
2 |CROSN | 50T |FORTINIANDREA | FORTINIANDREA | o7 PANCOLA v6om 0o | 193500 | 0137.16 2
(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version ORC 13.0 Data : 09/04/2017 14:57:16
RISULTATI PROVA: 01 Classe : CHARLIEXTUTTI

Data : 08/04/2017 Ora Partenza: 11.00.00 Distanza : 68 Coefficiente : 1 Tempo Reale



Arrlvo

10

11

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -

8

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -

ITA14872

ITA16993

ITA4286

ITA279

ITA3635

ITA15598

ITA17777

ITA16033

ITA15908

SLO1050

ITA5283

LUNA PER TE

DON'T FORGET
TO SMILE

BARRAMUNDI

ORSETTA TRE

LE CANARD II

ALI

ELI

NON SOLO
CIURMA

NON SOLO VELA

POGAZE

SCIROCCATA

SPORTING CLUB DUE
VELE

PIONIERI DEL MARE -
SFORZA GIAMPIETRO

WE SAILING TEAM

TOSATO STEFANO

AVANZINI MAURO

VELASUB ASD -
MARAN ORESTE

CAVAZZUTI MAURO

NON SOLO VELA ASD

NON SOLO VELA ASD

JOKSIC MARKO

CAUSIN LORIS

Version ORC 13.0

RISULTATI PROVA : 01

Data : 08/04/2017

ITA123

AUT49

ITA17170

ITA14252

ITA17224

ITA9859

FRA37341

ITA3925

MARCHINGENIO

VAQUITA

CALEMA

FLYING TEAPOT
II

PRINCESSE

ORCA BLU

SEPTIMA
VECTOR

RE ARTU'

VOLPATO
ROBERTO

SFORZA
GIAMPIETRO

FRIGHETTO
ANDREA

TOSATO
STEFANO

AVANZINI
MAURO

MARAN
ORESTE

CAVAZZUTI
MAURO

MACAGNINO
MICHELE

FOSCHI FABIO

JOKSIC MARKO

CAUSIN LORIS

Ora Partenza : 11.00.00

Arrlvo

CN SANTA
MARGHERITA

PORTODIMARE

CN SANTA
MARGHERITA

PORTODIMARE

CV APRILIA
MARITTIMA

LNI VICENZA

RAVENNA YC

CV BIBIONE

CV BIBIONE

JK IZOLA

LNI MESTRE

Distanza : 68

CIVIDIN SILVIO

FIORI
ALESSANDRO

CIMBERLE UGO

FANECCO GIANNI

SCHIAVATO
MARINO

RUNCIO
RICCARDO

WORLD WIDE
CHARTER

ELMI ROBERTO

Version ORC 13.0

00. 09 25

01
06.05.54

01
06.09.10

01
06.15.36

01
06.27.43

01
06.34.50

01
06.36.00

01
06.45.19

01
06.45.32

01
07.36.09

13.09.25

19.05.54

19.09.10

19.15.36

19.27.43

19.34.50

19.36.00

19.45.19

19.45.32

20.36.09

00.00.00

05.56.29

05.59.45

06.06.11

06.18.18

06.25.25

06.26.35

06.35.54

06.36.07

07.26.44

Data : 09/04/2017

Classe : BRAVOXTUTTI

Coefficiente : 1

CV APRILIA
cvIDIN siLvio | ¥ APRILE 23.54.00
FIORI SV MARINA 01
ALESSANDRO | MILITARE 02.31.01
CIMBERLE UGO | LNI BASSANO 01
05.14.20
FANECCO POLISPORTIVA SAN 01
GIANNI MARCO 07.29.39
SCHIAVATO 01
MARINO TREVISO SC 08.00.53
RUNCIO 01
RICCARDO a2 13.37.42
LANZA SV BARCOLA 01
CORRADO GRIGNANO 14.24.55

ELMI ROBERTO

CV RAVENNATE

12.54.00

15.31.01

18.14.20

20.29.39

21.00.53

26.37.42

27.24.55

10

DNF | 12

12:08:39

Tempo Reale

00.00.00

02.37.01

05.20.20

07.35.39

08.06.53

13.43.42

14.30.55

Data : 09/04/2017

DNF 9
14:50:53



